%omord  SPEC SHEET

KoolMore 15 in. Stainless-Steel Built-In/Free-Standing
Ice Maker, 75lbs/24h,

Model: BIM75-BS
FEATURES

Premium Home Ice Machine

ReolMore)

Compact Undercounter Size
Automatic Water Supply System

Clean, Stainless-Steel Craftmanship

Ultra-Fast Ice-Making Cycle (15-30 Minutes)
Internal Light Option
FDA and ETL Certifications
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Dimensions

Length

Width

Height

Interior Width

Interior Depth

Interior Height

Weightlbs

Depth With Door Open 90 Degrees

Capacity
Ice Storage Capacity Lb

Ice Production Per Day Lb
Cycle Length Mins

Features & Materials

Installation Type

Cooling Unit Type

Control Type

Refrigerant Type

Ambient Temperature Range
Drain Required

Drain Type

Drain Pump Position
Diameter Of Water Line Connection
Number Of Drawers

Ice Capacity Per Drawer Lbs
Removable Bin Baskets
Reversible Door S

Door Style

Ice Type

Automatic Shut Off

Clean Cycle

Overfill Protection

Ice Bin Full Indicator

Ice Scoop Included

Ice Scoop Material

Interior Ice Scoop Hook
Interior Lights

Interior Lights Location
Sabbath Mode

Noise

Exterior Material

Interior Material

Storage Bin Insulation
Color Finish

Electric Info

Amps

Hertz

Phase

Voltage

Wattage

Plug Type

Power Cord Length
Certifications

TECHNICAL SPECS

15

20.3
33.5
12.4
21.7
14.8
52.5
32.3

25 Ibs.
79 Ibs.
13-20min

Freestanding/ Built-In
Static

Digital

R-290

50-110 F

Yes

Drain pump inside the machine
Near Compressor

0.25

NA

NA

Yes

Yes

Swing

Square

Yes

Automatic

Yes

Yes

Yes

ABS Plastic

Yes

LED

Upper Right Interior

No

50 dB

Stainless-Steel and Cold-Rolled Sheet
HIPS Polymer

Yes

Black and Stainless-Steel

2.6

60

1

115

220

NEMA 5-15P

70

ETL Listed for Safety
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CERTIFICATIONS

Intertek

706 Eastern Parkway STE 1G, Brooklyn NY 11213

718-576-6342
info@koolmore.com



